FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
ADHESIVE ANCHOR RODS
ZINC, GALVANIZED & STAINLESS STEEL

5/8-11 x 6ft 5C470 Taiwan 4.8 38 121 24 6.0 1004 1614 202 24 359
3/4-10 x 6ft 5F921 Taiwan 3.9 28 123 29 1.8 1000 1631 202 28 261
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 8: ORDERING INFORMATION OF ADHESIVE ANCHOR RODS ZINC PLATED
PART NUMBER SIZE DESCRIPTION FINISH QTY/BOX
1SCMZ14400 1/4-20 x 4"
Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut
& Washer
Zinc Plated 50
1SCMZ38418 3/8-16 x 4-1/8" Zinc Plated 25
1SCMZ38518 3/8-16 x 5-1/8" Zinc Plated 25
1SCMZ38638 3/8-16 x 6-3/8" Zinc Plated 25
1SCMZ12612 1/2-13 x 6-1/2" Zinc Plated 20
1SCMZ58712 5/8-11 x 7-1/2" Zinc Plated 10
1SCMZ3410 3/4-10 x 10" Zinc Plated 5
TABLE 10: ORDERING INFORMATION OF ADHESIVE ANCHOR RODS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER SIZE DESCRIPTION FINISH QTY/BOX
1SCMS438418 3/8-16 x 4-1/8"
Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut
& Washer
316 Stainless Steel 25
1SCMS438518 3/8-16 x 5-1/8" 316 Stainless Steel 25
1SCMS438638 3/8-16 x 6-3/8" 316 Stainless Steel 25
1SCMS412612 1/2-13 x 6-1/2" 316 Stainless Steel 20
1SCMS458712 5/8-11 x 7-1/2" 316 Stainless Steel 10
1SCMS43410 3/4-10 x 10" 316 Stainless Steel 5